hubbell.com/hubbellpremisewiring/en
Premise Wiring
netSE
LE
C
T® – Section S
|  S04
HDMI Device Patch Cords
24AWG
Length (ft) Catalog No.
3' HCH03BK
6' HCH06BK
10' HCH10BK
Note: Black and non-plenum only.
Features
•	 4K High Speed HDMI Transmission
•	 Small diameter flexible cable helps

HDMI Keystone
Feed-Thru
HDMI Feed-
Thru
Coupler
HDMI Feed-
Thru
3-Inch Tail
Black SFHC14BK HDMIC14 HDMIT14
White SFHC14W – –
5V DC Power Adapter Kit
Description Catalog No.
5V DC Power Kit for Active Optical Cords HDMIDC5V2
4K @ 60 Hz Active Optical HDMI Cables
Description Catalog No.
HDMI, AOC, Black, 20 ft. HCHX20BK
HDMI, AOC, Black, 30 ft. HCHX30BK
HDMI, AOC, Black, 60 ft. HCHX60BK
HDMI, AOC, Black, 100 ft. HCHX100BK
AV Cabling & Components| ENCLOSURE